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slickrock METALLIC SILVER 300
Specification Data Sheet

The newest addition to Moab’s metallic range of fine art inkjet papers. Slickrock Metallic Silver 300

is an ultra-shiny, true metallic inkjet paper with a unique instant dry coating for vivid image reproduction.
The metallic surface produces images that jump off the paper and can be handled immediately after printing.
This 300gsm paper is ideal for both fine art and everyday image reproduction. Slickrock Metallic Silver 300
is compatible with both dye and pigment inks.

-Available in single sided sheets and rolls

Application

Photography, Portrait, Posters, Graphic Art Reproduction

Physical Specifications

Type of Material
Basis Weight
Caliper
Opacity

Gloss (BYK) 60°
Whiteness (ISO)
Acid Free

PH Value

Recommendations

Aqueous Piezo Printer Compatibility
Aqueous Thermal Printer Compatibility
Ink Compatibility

Storage

Print Settings & ICC Profile

100% Alpha Cellulose/Polester Metallic Film (PET)
300gsm

12mil

100%

78%

39%

Yes

Neutral

All

All

Pigment, Dye

72°F (22°C); Relative Humidity: 30-70% (Store in
original packaging)

Our Custom ICC Profile will produce optimum
results
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